

S. C. 17(02)2020  
CIS Registration No.SC 50/2020  
CNR No.WBSP007 000692 2020

Order No.11.  
Dt.19.03.21.

Out of 06 accused persons, 02 are produced from J/C and rest 03 are present by filing hazira.

A petition is filed on behalf of accused Madhab Parbat stating that he is in custody in connection with Sealdah GRPS Case no.2/2020.

Issue production warrant.

To 18.05.21 for production and charge.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah  
J.O. Code:WB00819.