

S. C. 17(02)2020

Order No.40.

Dated: 28.02.2025:

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Reissue W/A to O.C Moghrahat P.S.

Fix 05.06.2025 for ER of WA.

D/C by me,

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.