

S. C. 17(02)2020

Order No.45.

Dated: 13.03.2026:

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

Accused Samir Sardar is present.

No ER of WA is received.

Due to resolution by Ld. Members of local Bar, fix 16.05.2026 for ER of WA and WPA.

D/C by me,

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.