

S.C.-17(02)2020.

Order No.46.

Dated: 16.05.2026:

Today is fixed for appearance & E/R of W/A.
Accused Samir Sarkar is absent by petition.
NE/R of W/A of accused Rajesh Das @ Bapi, Noor Islam and Sagar Halder from
Jadavpur GRPS but the said accused are untraceable.
So, issue WPA against the said (3) accused persons.
Fixing 01.08.2026 for E/R of WPA.
No E/R of WPA of accused Kazeem Sardar has received.
To date for E/R of WPA of said accused.
Let a copy of order sheet be sent to I.C. Jadavpur GRPS for compliance.
D/C by me.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.